06/20/2015

2015 Tri-Smore Triathlon Strathmore

Swim Times

MEGA Smore Individual 1500m **27 Finishers**|
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Name

BEAUDIN, AMANDA
MCCORMACK, MATT
LAMBERT, TOM
POWELL, MARK
JOHNSON, AVERY
HAYNER, DARREN
FECH, JASON
STILLWELL, DAN
SCHAYES, MELISSA
JOHNSON, RILEY

DE JONG, SASKIA
HORKOFF, CHRIS
HAWRYLUK, SANDRA
SCHLENKER, WAYNE
MARCHUK, DONNY
HAGEL, BRUCE
FLAWS, JERRY
KANTOR, JAMES
YORSTON, KELLY
ADAMS, ALANA
GARDNER, STEPHEN
RIESEBERG, ASHLEY
JEFTIC, BORIS

KING, JENNIFER
RAFFIN, JULIE
HAGEL, NATHALIE
DUKESHIRE, JAMES

Bib#
105
111
122
113
100
120
117
131
104
101
102
109
123
125
110
124
118
130
107
114
119
103
121
106
116
115
108

Swim Time
00:24:30.25
00:24:34.00
00:24:50.40
00:26:01.40
00:26:21.85
00:26:55.85
00:27:14.40
00:29:31.80
00:30:20.45
00:32:03.70
00:32:34.05
00:33:29.95
00:34:41.05
00:34:52.65
00:35:40.50
00:35:56.45
00:36:10.75
00:36:25.20
00:37:51.60
00:38:04.05
00:38:43.15
00:42:43.65
00:43:39.20
00:44:15.80
00:44:54.80
00:45:18.85
00:53:39.10

Category

MGSMORE30-39F
MGSMORE30-39M
MGSMORE40-49M
MGSMORE30-39M
MGSMORE18-19F
MGSMORE40-49M
MGSMORE40-49M
MGSMORE40-49M
MGSMORE20-29F
MGSMORE18-19M
MGSMORE20-29F
MGSMORE30-39M
MGSMORES50-59F
MGSMORES0-59M
MGSMORE30-39M
MGSMORES0-59M
MGSMORE40-49M
MGSMORE40-49M
MGSMORE30-39F
MGSMORE40-49F
MGSMORE40-49M
MGSMORE20-29F
MGSMORE40-49M
MGSMORE30-39F
MGSMORE40-49F
MGSMORE40-49F
MGSMORE30-39M

Cat/PI
1/3
1/5
1/8
2/5
11
2/8
3/8
4/8
1/3
11
2/3
3/5
11
12
4/5
22
5/8
6/8
2/3
1/3
7/8
3/3
8/8
3/3
2/3
3/3
5/5

Pace/100M
01:38
01:38
01:39
01:44
01:45
01:47
01:48
01:58
02:01
02:08
02:10
02:13
02:18
02:19
02:22
02:23
02:24
02:25
02:31
02:32
02:34
02:50
02:54
02:57
02:59
03:01
03:34



